Material Type 1211, Vinyl (PVC),
yellow gloss (YE)
Type 1212, Vinyl (PVC),
yellow matt (YE), removable
Operating
Temperature
-20 °C to +80 °C
Curing Temperature from +5 °C
Recommended
Ribbon Type
TT822OUT
Adhesive Acrylic
Thickness of Foil (µm) 83 (1211)/86 (1212)
Chem. Material
Properties
Resistant to water, alcohol,
most oils, greases, fuel,
aliphatic solvents, weak acids,
salts and alkalis.
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
Cont ro l  Pane l  Labe l l i ng
515
5.3
Article-No. Type Colour
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of Liner
(WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont.
Thermal Transfer - Plain Labels, Material 1212
596-12122 TAG15-09TE-1212-YE Yellow matt (MTYE) 15.00 9.00 89.0 5 10000
596-12120 TAG16-06TE-1212-YE Yellow matt (MTYE) 16.50 6.00 101.60 5 20000
596-12123 TAG19-11TE-1212-YE Yellow matt (MTYE) 19.00 11.00 89.0 4 10000
596-12121 TAG20-08TE-1212-YE Yellow matt (MTYE) 20.00 8.00 101.60 4 10000
596-12124 TAG38-11TE-1212-YE Yellow matt (MTYE) 38.00 11.00 85.09 2 5000
596-12125 TAG56-22TE-1212-YE Yellow matt (MTYE) 56.00 22.00 62.0 1 2000
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Article-No. Type Colour
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of Liner
(WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont.
Thermal Transfer - Plain Labels, Material 1211
596-21211 TAG15-09TE-1211-YE Yellow gloss (GSYE) 15.00 9.00 89.0 5 10000
596-01211 TAG16-06TE-1211-YE Yellow gloss (GSYE) 16.50 6.00 101.60 5 20000
596-31211 TAG19-11TE-1211-YE Yellow gloss (GSYE) 19.00 11.00 89.0 4 10000
596-11211 TAG20-08TE-1211-YE Yellow gloss (GSYE) 20.00 8.00 101.60 4 10000
596-41211 TAG38-11TE-1211-YE Yellow gloss (GSYE) 38.00 11.00 85.09 2 5000
596-51211 TAG56-22TE-1211-YE Yellow gloss (GSYE) 56.00 22.00 62.0 1 2000
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Thermal Transfer Printer
Labels for control panel
identification, thermal transfer
Features and Benefits
These labels can be used for both permanent
and temporary labelling. They have good
adhesion characteristics for most surface
types, and they are ideal for use in areas
such as repair and extension of control
cabinets and control units. Material 1212
can be removed without leaving a sticky
residue. For problem-free printing, we
recommend Tagprint Pro software, TT4000+
and TT420+ printers with TT822OUT
ribbons.
Helatag 860 switchgear application.
• Helatag 1211 (Yellow)
• Helatag 1212 (Yellow) removable
�
Material Data
Technical Table
Technical Table
Date of issue: April 2011